
NDIS Services

Support Category

Improved Daily Living and 
Early Intervention Supports 
for Early Childhood (ECEI)

Improved Relationships -
Positive Behaviour Support 
(PBS)

Therapy Supports Subcategory

• Physiotherapy
• Psychology

• Occupational Therapy
• Speech Pathology
• Social Work

Group Therapy - Group of 3 
(price per participant)
• Psychology
• Physiotherapy
• Occupational Therapy /

Speech Pathology / Social Work
Other Group ratios by negotiation.

Specialist Behavoural Intervention 
Support

Behaviour Management

Hourly Rate

$231.00

$213.39

$86.10
$82.36

$71.13

$234.83

$193.99

Kern Allied Health
Unit 4, 6 Risley Street, Applecross WA 6153
P:  1300 122 155   E:  therapy@kernhealth.com.au    www.kernhealth.com.au
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