

## **NDIS Services**

Support Category	Therapy Supports Subcategory	Hourly Rate
Improved Daily Living and Early Intervention Supports for Early Childhood (ECEI)	<ul><li>Physiotherapy</li><li>Psychology</li></ul>	\$231.00
	<ul><li>Occupational Therapy</li><li>Speech Pathology</li><li>Social Work</li></ul>	\$213.39
	Group Therapy - Group of 3 (price per participant) • Psychology • Physiotherapy • Occupational Therapy / Speech Pathology / Social Work Other Group ratios by negotiation.	\$86.10 \$82.36 \$71.13
Improved Relationships - Positive Behaviour Support (PBS)	Specialist Behavoural Intervention Support	\$234.83
	Behaviour Management	\$193.99